10984 Lavonne Lane (Lot 53 Blk 21)

Invoice 1714

Boise Mold Removal

Task 1.0

Remediated heavy mold-like substance in the crawl

space

Subtotal

Total

Payments

Balance

VAT

Rate

81

March 29, 2023
Qty Amount
1000 $1,000
$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$0.00



Thank you for choosing Boise Mold Removal.

We expect payments upon the completion of the job. There will be a 3% interest charge per

month on late invoices.
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